 EPIC. BY DESIGN.
Engineered to deliver excellent durability,
along with smooth implantability
and outstanding performance.
EPIC™ MITRAL STENTED TISSUE VALVE
WITH LINX™ AC TECHNOLOGY
Information contained herein for DISTRIBUTION in Europe, Middle-East and Africa ONLY.
Check the regulatory status of the device in areas where CE marking is not the regulation in force.

AGE AT IMPLANT
≥65
<65
AT ALL AGES.
Actuarial Freedom from Reoperation Due to SVD8-9, 11*:
Model Number Valve Size
(mm)
Tissue Annulus
Diameter (mm)
Internal Diameter
(Stent ID mm)
Ventricular
Protrusion (mm)
Total Height
(mm)
E100-25M-00 25 25 23 9 16
E100-27M-00 27 27 25 9 17
E100-29M-00 29 29 27 10 19
E100-31M-00 31 31 29 10 20
E100-33M-00 33 33 31 11 20
Model Number Description
B1000 Bioprosthetic Heart Valve Sizer Set
One (1) click-in holder handle
Six (6) double-ended aortic/Supra sizers (19, 21, 23, 25, 27, 29)